| | City of La Crosse, Wisconsin | | | | | | | City Hall 00 La Crosse Street a Crosse, WI 54601 | | |
|----------------|---|---|--|--|-------------|--------------------------------|---|--|------|--|
| + Harrison + + | | Legislation Details | | | | | | | | |
| File #: | 16-0498 Version: 1 Name: | | | | Name: | Epinal 8 | Epinal & Friedberg Committee Abolishments | | | |
| Туре: | Resolution Status: | | | | Status: | Adopte | Adopted | | | |
| File created: | 5/12/2016 In contro | | | | In control: | Commo | Common Council | | | |
| On agenda: | 7/14 | /2016 | | | Final actio | n: 7/14/20 | 16 | | | |
| Title: | Resolution approving the abolishment of the City of La Crosse German International Relations Committee and the La Crosse Epinal Committee. | | | | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | Tim Kabat | | | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Resolution | | | | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Ver. Action By | | | Action | | | Result | | |
| 7/14/2016 | 1 | 1 Common Council | | | ADOPTED | | | | | |
| 7/5/2016 | 1 | 1 Judiciary & Administration Committee | | | | RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED Pass | | | Pass | |